©2010 ... 2012, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, Fax +41 52 224 14 14, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler is a registered trademark of Kistler Holding AG
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3
Correvit® SFII Sensors

.1
2
Ordering Example
   Type CSF2A12111
SFII-P sensor, infrarot with protection glass, 5 m cable, standard elec-
tronics, ±10 V, longitudinal mounting direction
Ordering Key
 Type CSF2A
Sensor Head
SFII-P (Infrared, with protection glass)* 1
SFII (Infrared, without protection glass) 2
Sensor Cable
2 m 1
5 m* 2
Electronics
Standard* 1
Racing, 400 km/h 2
Interface
±10 V* 1
±5 V 2
Mounting Direction
Longitudinal* 1
* Standard configuration
180 mm180 mm 180 mm
Longitudinal mounting only!
Mounting
With Kistler mounting equipment (see optional accessories).
When mounting the sensor at the vehicle, the mounting
distance from the lower surface of the sensor body (not includ-
ing the spray guard) to the road must be within the specified
range (see technical data, page 1).
Included Accessories  Type/Art. No.
•	 Power cable, MIL, 5 pin, 2 x bunch, l = 2 m KCD13854
•	Connection cable CAN, l = 2 m  KCD13683
•	Connection cable RS-232C, l = 2 m KCD13682
•	 Signal cable analog-digital, l = 2 m  KCD14273
•	USB adapter  KCD13971
•	Mini folding rule  KCD14643
•	Multimedia-CD incl. software & manuals KCD11343